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Ski Club of Victoria - Race 7

Brearley Cup
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Category

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE BERGMANN BERGMANN (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KANEIDER Denis (ITL)
CHIEF OF TIMING VAN DE MEERSSCHE Remco (BEL)
STARTER TAYLOR Bryan (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE -3.4 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BRUNNHOFER Markus (AUT) BRUNNHOFER Markus (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Little Buller
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
VERTICAL DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 15 15
STARTING TIME 14:00 14:33

F = 0
Nombre de concurrents: 69, Nombre de NSA: 1

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 5.0.24Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 5.0.24

19/08/2017  /  MT BULLER (AUS)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 19/08/2017 at 15:12  /  Page 1/4

Rank Bib Name Gender Category Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Under 9 Female  

1 18 HARRIDGE Ebony Female U9 42.20 40.35 1:22.55

2 30 SOUTTER Isabella Female U9 41.45 41.30 1:22.75 0.20

3 2 GALLACE Charlotte Female U9 44.06 42.60 1:26.66 4.11

4 26 BERTALLI Scarlett Female U9 51.10 47.74 1:38.84 16.29

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

19 CRESWELL Grace Female U9 DNS DNS

20 ABERDEEN Camilla Female U9 DNS DNS

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

53 BAKER Sophie Female U9 DSQ 49.70 Gate 2

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

19 CRESWELL Grace Female U9 DNS DNS

20 ABERDEEN Camilla Female U9 DNS DNS

  Under 9 Male  

1 7 COOMBE-TENNANT Hugo Male U9 32.93 32.91 1:05.84

2 13 ROSS Edward Male U9 37.22 36.79 1:14.01 8.17

3 10 ABERDEEN Henry Male U9 39.64 38.10 1:17.74 11.90

4 51 SNELL-BLISS Rupert Male U9 39.99 38.91 1:18.90 13.06
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE BERGMANN BERGMANN (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KANEIDER Denis (ITL)
CHIEF OF TIMING VAN DE MEERSSCHE Remco (BEL)
STARTER TAYLOR Bryan (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE -3.4 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BRUNNHOFER Markus (AUT) BRUNNHOFER Markus (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Little Buller
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
VERTICAL DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 15 15
STARTING TIME 14:00 14:33

F = 0
Nombre de concurrents: 69, Nombre de NSA: 1
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Ski Club of Victoria - Race 7

Brearley Cup

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Category

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 5.0.24Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 5.0.24

19/08/2017  /  MT BULLER (AUS)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 19/08/2017 at 15:12  /  Page 2/4

Rank Bib Name Gender Category Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

5 11 WILSON Samu Male U9 53.98 50.37 1:44.35 38.51

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

32 SNELL-BLISS Ben Male U9 DNS DNS

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

16 HARRIDGE Sean Male U9 DSQ 50.95 Gate 13

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

32 SNELL-BLISS Ben Male U9 DNS DNS

  Under 13 Female  

1 1 STRAUB Olivia Female U13 32.70 33.43 1:06.13

2 27 BERTALLI Arkie Female U13 33.55 33.70 1:07.25 1.12

3 24 SNELL-BLISS Amelie Female U13 35.19 34.51 1:09.70 3.57

4 33 SOUTTER Katharine Female U13 36.77 35.87 1:12.64 6.51

5 55 BATTEN Olivia Female U13 36.40 36.33 1:12.73 6.60

6 6 FOREMAN Mia Female U13 38.84 37.95 1:16.79 10.66

7 4 MORRIS Emma Female U13 41.96 38.38 1:20.34 14.21

8 9 O'CALLAGHAN Neve Female U13 40.84 40.10 1:20.94 14.81

  Under 13 Male  

1 28 BACKWELL Hugo Male U13 33.12 33.67 1:06.79

2 31 BERTALLI Joey Male U13 35.57 33.42 1:08.99 2.20

3 14 MACKINNON James Male U13 35.91 34.19 1:10.10 3.31

4 23 LOWMAN Jack Male U13 36.49 35.01 1:11.50 4.71

5 15 O'CALLAGHAN Cormac Male U13 36.36 35.28 1:11.64 4.85

6 21 HARRIDGE Leuwin Male U13 37.49 35.95 1:13.44 6.65

7 35 FOREMAN Toby Male U13 39.43 39.39 1:18.82 12.03

8 50 BAKER Henry Male U13 41.19 38.38 1:19.57 12.78

9 12 HOUGHTON-ALLEN Luca Male U13 40.10 39.64 1:19.74 12.95

10 52 BAKER George Male U13 42.22 40.72 1:22.94 16.15

  Under 17 Female  

1 25 HENRY Mary Female U17 30.75 30.04 1:00.79

2 29 HENRY Bridget Female U17 30.82 30.42 1:01.24 0.45

3 70 BATTEN Georgie Female U17 32.30 32.09 1:04.39 3.60

  Under 17 Male  

1 22 MORRIS Nicholas Male U17 30.14 30.10 1:00.24
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE BERGMANN BERGMANN (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KANEIDER Denis (ITL)
CHIEF OF TIMING VAN DE MEERSSCHE Remco (BEL)
STARTER TAYLOR Bryan (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE -3.4 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BRUNNHOFER Markus (AUT) BRUNNHOFER Markus (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Little Buller
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
VERTICAL DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 15 15
STARTING TIME 14:00 14:33

F = 0
Nombre de concurrents: 69, Nombre de NSA: 1
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Ski Club of Victoria - Race 7

Brearley Cup

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Category

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 5.0.24Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 5.0.24

19/08/2017  /  MT BULLER (AUS)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 19/08/2017 at 15:12  /  Page 3/4

Rank Bib Name Gender Category Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

8 MACKINNON Tom Male U17 DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

8 MACKINNON Tom Male U17 DNS DNS

  Under 64 Female  

1 124 BERTALLI Julie Female U64 33.23 32.81 1:06.04

2 90 BLACK Wendy Female U64 35.88 35.16 1:11.04 5.00

3 123 HENRY Cathy Female U64 36.66 36.36 1:13.02 6.98

4 89 FOREMAN Mardi Female U64 36.81 36.27 1:13.08 7.04

  Under 64 Male  

1 71 MUNN Christian Male U64 28.63 28.82 57.45

2 72 SALLABANK Julian Male U64 29.51 29.08 58.59 1.14

3 128 BERTALLI Cam Male U64 29.71 30.20 59.91 2.46

4 81 HOUGHTON-ALLEN Nigel Male U64 30.15 30.14 1:00.29 2.84

5 73 SOUTTER James Male U64 30.60 29.99 1:00.59 3.14

6 102 BACKWELL Michael Male U64 32.86 32.78 1:05.64 8.19

7 82 FOREMAN Andy Male U64 33.00 33.14 1:06.14 8.69

8 95 ROSS Malcolm Male U64 33.31 33.04 1:06.35 8.90

9 105 HENRY Mark Male U64 35.48 33.98 1:09.46 12.01

10 79 ABERDEEN Paul Male U64 35.17 34.81 1:09.98 12.53

11 84 SNELL Craig Male U64 35.29 35.15 1:10.44 12.99

12 75 MORRIS David Male U64 36.01 34.53 1:10.54 13.09

13 74 BENNETTS Mark Male U64 37.67 34.73 1:12.40 14.95

14 86 HARRIDGE Evan Male U64 38.87 35.53 1:14.40 16.95

15 87 STRAUB Sven Male U64 38.48 35.97 1:14.45 17.00

16 83 BAKER Jamie Male U64 37.62 37.27 1:14.89 17.44

17 77 COOMBE-TENNANT Mark Male U64 37.78 37.20 1:14.98 17.53

  Veterans Female  

1 100 PLOVANIC Prue Female VET 40.50 39.69 1:20.19

2 92 BANNISTER Liz Female VET 42.33 40.54 1:22.87 2.68

  Veterans Male  

1 97 CRACKNELL Ron Male VET 34.50 33.46 1:07.96

2 76 ITALIA Sammy Male VET 34.92 34.66 1:09.58 1.62
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE BERGMANN BERGMANN (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KANEIDER Denis (ITL)
CHIEF OF TIMING VAN DE MEERSSCHE Remco (BEL)
STARTER TAYLOR Bryan (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE -3.4 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BRUNNHOFER Markus (AUT) BRUNNHOFER Markus (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Little Buller
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
VERTICAL DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 15 15
STARTING TIME 14:00 14:33

F = 0
Nombre de concurrents: 69, Nombre de NSA: 1
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Ski Club of Victoria - Race 7

Brearley Cup

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Category

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 5.0.24Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 5.0.24

19/08/2017  /  MT BULLER (AUS)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 19/08/2017 at 15:12  /  Page 4/4

Rank Bib Name Gender Category Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Super Veterans Male  

1 91 WHITELAW Geoff Male SV 40.05 36.84 1:16.89

2 88 LARKIN Kevin Male SV 40.47 38.85 1:19.32 2.43

  Snowboard Female  

1 17 BARTLE Amberley Female SNB 50.63 52.26 1:42.89

  Snowboard Male  

1 94 YOUNG James Male SNB 41.11 39.43 1:20.54

2 45 YOUNG Angus Male SNB 53.02 53.43 1:46.45 25.91

3 85 STRAUB Luke Male SNB 57.74 54.74 1:52.48 31.94

4 44 YOUNG Jack Male SNB 53.85 1:03.30 1:57.15 36.61
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Ski Club of Victoria - Race 7

Brearley Cup
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Gender

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE BERGMANN BERGMANN (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KANEIDER Denis (ITL)
CHIEF OF TIMING VAN DE MEERSSCHE Remco (BEL)
STARTER TAYLOR Bryan (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE -3.4 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BRUNNHOFER Markus (AUT) BRUNNHOFER Markus (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Little Buller
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
VERTICAL DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 15 15
STARTING TIME 14:00 14:33

F = 0
Nombre de concurrents: 69, Nombre de NSA: 1

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 5.0.24Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 5.0.24

19/08/2017  /  MT BULLER (AUS)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 19/08/2017 at 15:14  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Name Gender Category Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Female  

1 25 HENRY Mary Female U17 30.75 30.04 1:00.79

2 29 HENRY Bridget Female U17 30.82 30.42 1:01.24 0.45

3 70 BATTEN Georgie Female U17 32.30 32.09 1:04.39 3.60

4 124 BERTALLI Julie Female U64 33.23 32.81 1:06.04 5.25

5 1 STRAUB Olivia Female U13 32.70 33.43 1:06.13 5.34

6 27 BERTALLI Arkie Female U13 33.55 33.70 1:07.25 6.46

7 24 SNELL-BLISS Amelie Female U13 35.19 34.51 1:09.70 8.91

8 90 BLACK Wendy Female U64 35.88 35.16 1:11.04 10.25

9 33 SOUTTER Katharine Female U13 36.77 35.87 1:12.64 11.85

10 55 BATTEN Olivia Female U13 36.40 36.33 1:12.73 11.94

11 123 HENRY Cathy Female U64 36.66 36.36 1:13.02 12.23

12 89 FOREMAN Mardi Female U64 36.81 36.27 1:13.08 12.29

13 6 FOREMAN Mia Female U13 38.84 37.95 1:16.79 16.00

14 100 PLOVANIC Prue Female VET 40.50 39.69 1:20.19 19.40

15 4 MORRIS Emma Female U13 41.96 38.38 1:20.34 19.55

16 9 O'CALLAGHAN Neve Female U13 40.84 40.10 1:20.94 20.15

17 18 HARRIDGE Ebony Female U9 42.20 40.35 1:22.55 21.76

18 30 SOUTTER Isabella Female U9 41.45 41.30 1:22.75 21.96

19 92 BANNISTER Liz Female VET 42.33 40.54 1:22.87 22.08

20 2 GALLACE Charlotte Female U9 44.06 42.60 1:26.66 25.87

21 26 BERTALLI Scarlett Female U9 51.10 47.74 1:38.84 38.05

22 17 BARTLE Amberley Female SNB 50.63 52.26 1:42.89 42.10

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

19 CRESWELL Grace Female U9 DNS DNS
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE BERGMANN BERGMANN (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KANEIDER Denis (ITL)
CHIEF OF TIMING VAN DE MEERSSCHE Remco (BEL)
STARTER TAYLOR Bryan (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE -3.4 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BRUNNHOFER Markus (AUT) BRUNNHOFER Markus (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Little Buller
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
VERTICAL DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 15 15
STARTING TIME 14:00 14:33

F = 0
Nombre de concurrents: 69, Nombre de NSA: 1
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Ski Club of Victoria - Race 7

Brearley Cup

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Gender

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 5.0.24Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 5.0.24

19/08/2017  /  MT BULLER (AUS)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 19/08/2017 at 15:14  /  Page 2/3

Rank Bib Name Gender Category Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

20 ABERDEEN Camilla Female U9 DNS DNS

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

53 BAKER Sophie Female U9 DSQ 49.70 Gate 2

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

19 CRESWELL Grace Female U9 DNS DNS

20 ABERDEEN Camilla Female U9 DNS DNS

  Male  

1 71 MUNN Christian Male U64 28.63 28.82 57.45

2 72 SALLABANK Julian Male U64 29.51 29.08 58.59 1.14

3 128 BERTALLI Cam Male U64 29.71 30.20 59.91 2.46

4 22 MORRIS Nicholas Male U17 30.14 30.10 1:00.24 2.79

5 81 HOUGHTON-ALLEN Nigel Male U64 30.15 30.14 1:00.29 2.84

6 73 SOUTTER James Male U64 30.60 29.99 1:00.59 3.14

7 102 BACKWELL Michael Male U64 32.86 32.78 1:05.64 8.19

8 7 COOMBE-TENNANT Hugo Male U9 32.93 32.91 1:05.84 8.39

9 82 FOREMAN Andy Male U64 33.00 33.14 1:06.14 8.69

10 95 ROSS Malcolm Male U64 33.31 33.04 1:06.35 8.90

11 28 BACKWELL Hugo Male U13 33.12 33.67 1:06.79 9.34

12 97 CRACKNELL Ron Male VET 34.50 33.46 1:07.96 10.51

13 31 BERTALLI Joey Male U13 35.57 33.42 1:08.99 11.54

14 105 HENRY Mark Male U64 35.48 33.98 1:09.46 12.01

15 76 ITALIA Sammy Male VET 34.92 34.66 1:09.58 12.13

16 79 ABERDEEN Paul Male U64 35.17 34.81 1:09.98 12.53

17 14 MACKINNON James Male U13 35.91 34.19 1:10.10 12.65

18 84 SNELL Craig Male U64 35.29 35.15 1:10.44 12.99

19 75 MORRIS David Male U64 36.01 34.53 1:10.54 13.09

20 23 LOWMAN Jack Male U13 36.49 35.01 1:11.50 14.05

21 15 O'CALLAGHAN Cormac Male U13 36.36 35.28 1:11.64 14.19

22 74 BENNETTS Mark Male U64 37.67 34.73 1:12.40 14.95

23 21 HARRIDGE Leuwin Male U13 37.49 35.95 1:13.44 15.99

24 13 ROSS Edward Male U9 37.22 36.79 1:14.01 16.56

25 86 HARRIDGE Evan Male U64 38.87 35.53 1:14.40 16.95

26 87 STRAUB Sven Male U64 38.48 35.97 1:14.45 17.00

27 83 BAKER Jamie Male U64 37.62 37.27 1:14.89 17.44

28 77 COOMBE-TENNANT Mark Male U64 37.78 37.20 1:14.98 17.53

29 91 WHITELAW Geoff Male SV 40.05 36.84 1:16.89 19.44

30 10 ABERDEEN Henry Male U9 39.64 38.10 1:17.74 20.29

31 35 FOREMAN Toby Male U13 39.43 39.39 1:18.82 21.37

32 51 SNELL-BLISS Rupert Male U9 39.99 38.91 1:18.90 21.45

33 88 LARKIN Kevin Male SV 40.47 38.85 1:19.32 21.87

34 50 BAKER Henry Male U13 41.19 38.38 1:19.57 22.12

35 12 HOUGHTON-ALLEN Luca Male U13 40.10 39.64 1:19.74 22.29

36 94 YOUNG James Male SNB 41.11 39.43 1:20.54 23.09

37 52 BAKER George Male U13 42.22 40.72 1:22.94 25.49

38 11 WILSON Samu Male U9 53.98 50.37 1:44.35 46.90

39 45 YOUNG Angus Male SNB 53.02 53.43 1:46.45 49.00
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE BERGMANN BERGMANN (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KANEIDER Denis (ITL)
CHIEF OF TIMING VAN DE MEERSSCHE Remco (BEL)
STARTER TAYLOR Bryan (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE -3.4 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BRUNNHOFER Markus (AUT) BRUNNHOFER Markus (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Little Buller
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
VERTICAL DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 15 15
STARTING TIME 14:00 14:33

F = 0
Nombre de concurrents: 69, Nombre de NSA: 1
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Ski Club of Victoria - Race 7

Brearley Cup

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Gender

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 5.0.24Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 5.0.24

19/08/2017  /  MT BULLER (AUS)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 19/08/2017 at 15:14  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib Name Gender Category Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

40 85 STRAUB Luke Male SNB 57.74 54.74 1:52.48 55.03

41 44 YOUNG Jack Male SNB 53.85 1:03.30 1:57.15 59.70

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

8 MACKINNON Tom Male U17 DNS DNS

32 SNELL-BLISS Ben Male U9 DNS DNS

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

16 HARRIDGE Sean Male U9 DSQ 50.95 Gate 13

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

8 MACKINNON Tom Male U17 DNS DNS

32 SNELL-BLISS Ben Male U9 DNS DNS
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Ski Club of Victoria - Race 7

Brearley Cup
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE BERGMANN BERGMANN (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KANEIDER Denis (ITL)
CHIEF OF TIMING VAN DE MEERSSCHE Remco (BEL)
STARTER TAYLOR Bryan (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE -3.4 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BRUNNHOFER Markus (AUT) BRUNNHOFER Markus (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Little Buller
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
VERTICAL DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 15 15
STARTING TIME 14:00 14:33

F = 0
Nombre de concurrents: 69, Nombre de NSA: 1

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 5.0.24Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 5.0.24

19/08/2017  /  MT BULLER (AUS)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 19/08/2017 at 15:10  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Name Gender Category Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 71 MUNN Christian Male U64 28.63 28.82 57.45

2 72 SALLABANK Julian Male U64 29.51 29.08 58.59 1.14

3 128 BERTALLI Cam Male U64 29.71 30.20 59.91 2.46

4 22 MORRIS Nicholas Male U17 30.14 30.10 1:00.24 2.79

5 81 HOUGHTON-ALLEN Nigel Male U64 30.15 30.14 1:00.29 2.84

6 73 SOUTTER James Male U64 30.60 29.99 1:00.59 3.14

7 25 HENRY Mary Female U17 30.75 30.04 1:00.79 3.34

8 29 HENRY Bridget Female U17 30.82 30.42 1:01.24 3.79

9 70 BATTEN Georgie Female U17 32.30 32.09 1:04.39 6.94

10 102 BACKWELL Michael Male U64 32.86 32.78 1:05.64 8.19

11 7 COOMBE-TENNANT Hugo Male U9 32.93 32.91 1:05.84 8.39

12 124 BERTALLI Julie Female U64 33.23 32.81 1:06.04 8.59

13 1 STRAUB Olivia Female U13 32.70 33.43 1:06.13 8.68

14 82 FOREMAN Andy Male U64 33.00 33.14 1:06.14 8.69

15 95 ROSS Malcolm Male U64 33.31 33.04 1:06.35 8.90

16 28 BACKWELL Hugo Male U13 33.12 33.67 1:06.79 9.34

17 27 BERTALLI Arkie Female U13 33.55 33.70 1:07.25 9.80

18 97 CRACKNELL Ron Male VET 34.50 33.46 1:07.96 10.51

19 31 BERTALLI Joey Male U13 35.57 33.42 1:08.99 11.54

20 105 HENRY Mark Male U64 35.48 33.98 1:09.46 12.01

21 76 ITALIA Sammy Male VET 34.92 34.66 1:09.58 12.13

22 24 SNELL-BLISS Amelie Female U13 35.19 34.51 1:09.70 12.25

23 79 ABERDEEN Paul Male U64 35.17 34.81 1:09.98 12.53

24 14 MACKINNON James Male U13 35.91 34.19 1:10.10 12.65

25 84 SNELL Craig Male U64 35.29 35.15 1:10.44 12.99

26 75 MORRIS David Male U64 36.01 34.53 1:10.54 13.09

27 90 BLACK Wendy Female U64 35.88 35.16 1:11.04 13.59
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE BERGMANN BERGMANN (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KANEIDER Denis (ITL)
CHIEF OF TIMING VAN DE MEERSSCHE Remco (BEL)
STARTER TAYLOR Bryan (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE -3.4 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BRUNNHOFER Markus (AUT) BRUNNHOFER Markus (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Little Buller
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
VERTICAL DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 15 15
STARTING TIME 14:00 14:33

F = 0
Nombre de concurrents: 69, Nombre de NSA: 1
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Ski Club of Victoria - Race 7

Brearley Cup

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 5.0.24Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 5.0.24

19/08/2017  /  MT BULLER (AUS)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 19/08/2017 at 15:10  /  Page 2/3

Rank Bib Name Gender Category Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

28 23 LOWMAN Jack Male U13 36.49 35.01 1:11.50 14.05

29 15 O'CALLAGHAN Cormac Male U13 36.36 35.28 1:11.64 14.19

30 74 BENNETTS Mark Male U64 37.67 34.73 1:12.40 14.95

31 33 SOUTTER Katharine Female U13 36.77 35.87 1:12.64 15.19

32 55 BATTEN Olivia Female U13 36.40 36.33 1:12.73 15.28

33 123 HENRY Cathy Female U64 36.66 36.36 1:13.02 15.57

34 89 FOREMAN Mardi Female U64 36.81 36.27 1:13.08 15.63

35 21 HARRIDGE Leuwin Male U13 37.49 35.95 1:13.44 15.99

36 13 ROSS Edward Male U9 37.22 36.79 1:14.01 16.56

37 86 HARRIDGE Evan Male U64 38.87 35.53 1:14.40 16.95

38 87 STRAUB Sven Male U64 38.48 35.97 1:14.45 17.00

39 83 BAKER Jamie Male U64 37.62 37.27 1:14.89 17.44

40 77 COOMBE-TENNANT Mark Male U64 37.78 37.20 1:14.98 17.53

41 6 FOREMAN Mia Female U13 38.84 37.95 1:16.79 19.34

42 91 WHITELAW Geoff Male SV 40.05 36.84 1:16.89 19.44

43 10 ABERDEEN Henry Male U9 39.64 38.10 1:17.74 20.29

44 35 FOREMAN Toby Male U13 39.43 39.39 1:18.82 21.37

45 51 SNELL-BLISS Rupert Male U9 39.99 38.91 1:18.90 21.45

46 88 LARKIN Kevin Male SV 40.47 38.85 1:19.32 21.87

47 50 BAKER Henry Male U13 41.19 38.38 1:19.57 22.12

48 12 HOUGHTON-ALLEN Luca Male U13 40.10 39.64 1:19.74 22.29

49 100 PLOVANIC Prue Female VET 40.50 39.69 1:20.19 22.74

50 4 MORRIS Emma Female U13 41.96 38.38 1:20.34 22.89

51 94 YOUNG James Male SNB 41.11 39.43 1:20.54 23.09

52 9 O'CALLAGHAN Neve Female U13 40.84 40.10 1:20.94 23.49

53 18 HARRIDGE Ebony Female U9 42.20 40.35 1:22.55 25.10

54 30 SOUTTER Isabella Female U9 41.45 41.30 1:22.75 25.30

55 92 BANNISTER Liz Female VET 42.33 40.54 1:22.87 25.42

56 52 BAKER George Male U13 42.22 40.72 1:22.94 25.49

57 2 GALLACE Charlotte Female U9 44.06 42.60 1:26.66 29.21

58 26 BERTALLI Scarlett Female U9 51.10 47.74 1:38.84 41.39

59 17 BARTLE Amberley Female SNB 50.63 52.26 1:42.89 45.44

60 11 WILSON Samu Male U9 53.98 50.37 1:44.35 46.90

61 45 YOUNG Angus Male SNB 53.02 53.43 1:46.45 49.00

62 85 STRAUB Luke Male SNB 57.74 54.74 1:52.48 55.03

63 44 YOUNG Jack Male SNB 53.85 1:03.30 1:57.15 59.70

Did Not Start - Run 1 (4)

8 MACKINNON Tom Male U17 DNS DNS

19 CRESWELL Grace Female U9 DNS DNS

20 ABERDEEN Camilla Female U9 DNS DNS

32 SNELL-BLISS Ben Male U9 DNS DNS

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

16 HARRIDGE Sean Male U9 DSQ 50.95 Gate 13

53 BAKER Sophie Female U9 DSQ 49.70 Gate 2

Did Not Start - Run 2 (4)

8 MACKINNON Tom Male U17 DNS DNS

19 CRESWELL Grace Female U9 DNS DNS

20 ABERDEEN Camilla Female U9 DNS DNS
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE BERGMANN BERGMANN (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KANEIDER Denis (ITL)
CHIEF OF TIMING VAN DE MEERSSCHE Remco (BEL)
STARTER TAYLOR Bryan (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE -3.4 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BRUNNHOFER Markus (AUT) BRUNNHOFER Markus (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Little Buller
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
VERTICAL DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 15 15
STARTING TIME 14:00 14:33

F = 0
Nombre de concurrents: 69, Nombre de NSA: 1
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Ski Club of Victoria - Race 7

Brearley Cup

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 5.0.24Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 5.0.24
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Rank Bib Name Gender Category Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

32 SNELL-BLISS Ben Male U9 DNS DNS


